Total Taxable Gasoline Gallons

2000-2001 2001-2002 2002-2003 2003-2004
Total YTD Total YTD Total YTD Total YTD

June 123,403,204 123,403,204 120,040,580 120,040,580 118,216,832 118,216,832 121,866,338 121,866,338
July 126,473,492 249,876,696 122,665,340 242,705,920 132,691.870 250,908,702 129,532,852 251,399,190
August 121,763,006 371,639,702 124,132,033 366,837,953 128,878,144 379,786,846 127,051,841 378,451,031
September 113,389,769 485,029,471 113,056,112 479,894,065 115,055,527 494,842,373 119,738,209 498,189,240
October 114,676,305 599,705,776 123,153,144 603,047,209 119,846,811 614,689,184 10,590.409 508,779,649
November 118,741,219 718,446,995 116,638,813 719,686,022 116,650,158 731,339,342 232,174,407 740,954,056
December 111,547,933 829,994,928 117,266,355 836,952.377 120,074,139 851,413,481 122,730,806 863,684,862
January 98,754,907 928,749,835 112,963,771 949,916,148 113,616,882 965,030,363 115,064,731 978,749,593
February 108,626,682 1,037,376,517 105,519,094 1,055.440.890 101,372,553 1,066,402.916 112,183,913 1,090,933,506
March 116,880,123 1,154,256,640 117,616,752 1,173,051.994 115,157,635 1,181,560,551 124,250,711 1,215,184,217
April 116,806,400 1,271,063,040 118,827,693 1,291,879.687 119,657.453 1,301,218.004 121,255,828 1,336,440,045
May 126,181,044 1,397,244,084 126,632,412 1,418.512,099 126,547,941 1,427.765,945 125,538,775 1,461,978,820
Total 1,397,244,084 1,418,512,099 1,427,765,945 1,461,978,820




